17Accessories CatalogueAccessories Catalogue
ROLL
RoHS
compliant
SINGLE CORE FLEXIBLE POWER & WELDING CABLE
• Conductor: Flexible Class 6 Bunched OXYGEN FREE Plain Copper Wire to AS/NZS 1125
• Insulation: RoHS Compliant Nitrile (NBR) Modifed P.V.C. type V90HT to AS/NZS 3808
• Insulation Colour: White
• Voltage: 0.6/1.0kV
• Applications: Power, welding & general purpose automotive wiring
• Sheath: RoHS Compliant Nitrile (NBR) Modifed P.V.C. type V90HT to AS/NZS 3808
• Insulation thickness: 0.6mm
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Part No. Size
(B&S)
Area
(mm²) Amp@30°C Colour Length
(m) Strands/Dia. Resistance
(Ohm/km)
O.D
(mm)
Mass
(kg/100m)
CB016W1-100OE 6 16 91 Orange 100 511/0.2 1.21 10.1 20.16
CB025W1-100OE 3 25 121 Orange 100 784/0.2 0.78 11.8 29.14
CB035W1-010BK 2 35 150 Black 10 1120/0.2 0.554 13.1 38.96
CB035W1-050BK 2 35 150 Black 50 1120/0.2 0.554 13.1 38.96
CB035W1-100BK 2 35 150 Black 100 1120/0.2 0.554 13.1 38.96
CB035W1-050OE 2 35 150 Orange 50 1120/0.2 0.554 13.1 38.96
CB035W1-100OE 2 35 150 Orange 100 1120/0.2 0.554 13.1 38.96
CB035W1-100RD 2 35 150 Red 100 1120/0.2 0.554 13.1 38.96
CB050W1-100RD 0 50 189 Red 100 1568/0.2 0.386 14.9 52.84
CB050W1-100BK 0 50 189 Black 100 1568/0.2 0.386 14.9 52.84
CB050W1-010OE 0 50 189 Orange 10 1568/0.2 0.386 14.9 52.84
CB050W1-050OE 0 50 189 Orange 50 1568/0.2 0.386 14.9 52.84
CB070W1-010BK 2/0 70 238 Black 10 2240/0.2 0.272 17 72.34
CB070W1-050OE 2/0 70 238 Orange 50 2240/0.2 0.272 17 72.34
CB095W1-050OE 3/0 95 287 Orange 50 3040/0.2 0.206 19.3 96.18
CB120W1-050OE 4/0 120 341 Orange 50 3040/0.2 0.161 20.8 117.86